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Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( 2.00 × Best Marks in (Biological Science/ 
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A002709506 SHAKHAWAT  PARVEZ Male No  1  1 1 OBC-A  3  567.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002870352 MD HOBI SK Male No  2 2 UR  2  554.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002794603 FIRDOUS  GAIN Male No  3  2 3 OBC-A  24  541.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002843696 ADRIJA  SARKAR Female No  4 4 UR  9  540.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002851757 KRITIKA KUMARI 

AGARWAL

Female No  5 5 UR  8  539.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002778021 MD  SARFARAJ Male No  6  3 6 OBC-A  6  537.00  97.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002722282 SOHEL  SK Male No  7 7 UR  2  536.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002868772 ABDUL  KAIF Male No  8 8 UR  2  535.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002909022 JOYSREE  DAS Female No  9  1 9 SC  7  534.00  88.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002789125 ANEEK  SARKAR Male No  10 10 UR  7  531.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002722168 NIHARIKA  JHA Female No  11 11 UR  15  529.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002845192 JINIA  TASNIM Female No  12 12 UR  8  526.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002787991 ANIRBAN  SHIT Male No  13  2 13 SC  12  525.00  80.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002606496 SNEHA  ROY CHAUDHURI Female No  14 14 UR  1  521.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002697451 SHUBHECHHA  

SUTRADHAR

Female No  15 15 UR  10  517.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002748049 SUBHODEEP  DUTTA Male No  16 16 UR  2  516.00  82.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002621029 SANJONA  DAS Female No  17 17 UR  2  515.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002577468 SOUVAGYA  MAITRA Male No  18 18 UR  8  512.00  90.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002734626 ARPITA  SARKAR Female No  19 19 UR  18  512.00  74.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002900571 NAYAN  ROY Male No  20  3 20 SC  6  511.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002900693 SUDIPTA  PAUL Male No  21 21 UR  8  509.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002530131 ROHINI  BARIK Female No  22 22 UR  3  509.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002758951 PARAMITA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  23 23 UR  4  508.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002866424 ARISHA  NAWAR Female No  24  4 24 OBC-A  7  505.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002563178 SRIMOYEE  RAKSHIT Female No  25 25 UR  6  503.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002810383 MUSKAN  SINGH Female No  26 26 UR  11  499.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002914294 MD SHAHIN MIRAJ SAPUI Male No  27 27 UR  1  498.00  77.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002777054 DEBANJALI  RUDRA Female No  28 28 UR  1  496.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002886870 SHREYA  BAPARI Female No  29  4 29 SC  2  496.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002833964 SUBHROJYOTI  PANDA Male No  30 30 UR  2  494.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002484799 MAITREYEE  BHOWMIK Female No  31 31 UR  5  492.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002461442 ALOK  BARAI Male No  32 32 UR  1  492.00  76.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002447897 SAHARA  MAITY Female No  33 33 UR  11  491.00  81.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002681595 SAYANI  SAHA Female No  34 34 UR  5  489.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002527466 ALANKRITA  BISWAS Female No  35 35 UR  9  488.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002849949 ASTIK  MAJHI Male No  36 36 UR  2  487.00  79.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002663664 DEBANKA  HAZRA Male No  37 37 UR  7  486.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002703923 BINIT  THAKUR Male No  38 38 UR  1  484.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002692718 SOUBHIK  HAZRA Male No  39 39 UR  2  483.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002454110 SWAPNIL  SAHA Male No  40 40 UR  3  483.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002555896 SOUTRIKA  ROY Female No  41 41 UR  1  482.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002481274 TAMASHREE  DAS Female No  42 42 UR  8  482.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002894811 RAJESH  RANA Male No  43 43 UR  3  480.00  85.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002718977 ISHA  SARKAR Female No  44  5 44 SC  2  480.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002670447 SANCHARI  PATHAK Female No  45 45 UR  7  479.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002609074 DEBRAJ  MANNA Male No  46 46 UR  1  479.00  69.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002625691 SNEHA  BASU Female No  47 47 UR  2  478.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002578661 MANJIRA  ROY Female No  48  1 48 OBC-B  11  476.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002709528 ARNABI  SARKAR Female No  49 49 UR  7  476.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002901294 DIP  RAY Male No  50 50 UR  4  476.00  75.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002488500 PROMIT  MITRA Male No  51 51 UR  5  474.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002509969 SAPTAK  PAN Male No  52 52 UR  6  473.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002791136 DEBAYAN  BASAK Male No  53 53 UR  12  472.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002672841 SANOWARA  KHATUN Female No  54 54 UR  1  472.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002839943 ADRIJA  DAS Female No  55 55 UR  8  471.00  97.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002483449 CHANDRADITYA  

SAMADDAR

Male No  56 56 UR  1  471.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002689298 ANUTTAMA  GANGULY Female No  56 57 UR  7  471.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002560024 SAMPURNA  DEY Female No  57 58 UR  11  471.00  81.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002471133 ASHIK  SARKAR Male No  58 59 UR  9  471.00  73.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002479650 SAHID  AHAMMED Male No  59 60 UR  3  470.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002663288 SANIYA  KHATUN Female No  60 61 UR  2  469.00  81.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002606743 ANUMITA  DEY Female No  61 62 UR  6  468.00  85.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002484372 AARATRIKA  MITRA Female No  62 63 UR  15  467.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002596312 SRIJANI  DAS GUPTA Female No  63 64 UR  8  467.00  90.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002632891 PRIYANKA  CHOUDHURY Female No  64 65 UR  1  467.00  86.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002883572 JUHINA  ANJUM Female No  65  5 66 OBC-A  9  467.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002527122 ANOHITA  DATTA Female No  66 67 UR  6  466.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002611709 PROSIKTA  DEBNATH Female No  67 68 UR  2  466.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002581171 ANKUSH  SAHA Male No  68 69 UR  12  466.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002713823 MD  RAYYAN Male No  69 70 UR  9  464.00  70.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002657593 SNIGDHA  MANNA Female No  70 71 UR  9  462.00  61.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002492549 SAYANTAN KISHORE 

GHOSH

Male No  71 72 UR  3  461.00  73.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002568771 SAYED ANIS UDDIN Male No  72  2 73 OBC-B  6  461.00  68.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002552540 SHAHID  AFRIDI Male No  73 74 UR  5  459.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002596913 HAIMONTIKA  ROY Female No  74 75 UR  12  458.00  87.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002727114 RISHITA  BANERJEE Female No  75 76 UR  22  458.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002554071 GARIMA  SINGH Female No  76 77 UR  6  458.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002546783 ATIKA  ALAM Female No  77 78 UR  12  457.00  83.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002913289 RITIKA  PANDEY Female No  78 79 UR  19  456.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002538474 PARIJAT  MAJUMDAR Male No  79 80 UR  8  456.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002604112 AISHANI  GHOSH Female No  80 81 UR  2  456.00  77.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002683951 JINAL  BOTHRA Female No  81 82 UR  2  454.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002592863 SUKANTA  BARMAN Male No  82 83 UR  2  454.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002888572 MD SAIYAD AHAMMED Male No  83  6 84 OBC-A  5  454.00  67.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002535273 MD NISHARUDDIN SK Male No  84 85 UR  2  453.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002685075 HARSH  SINHA Male No  85 86 UR  1  452.00  70.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002449231 DEBDYUTI  PAUL Female No  86  3 87 OBC-B  7  451.00  80.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002899981 TAWYAFIM AHAMED TAJ Male No  87  7 88 OBC-A  11  450.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002579254 SAMADRITA  SAHA Male No  88 89 UR  2  449.00  64.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002497624 ADRIJA  MUKHOTI Female No  89 90 UR  4  448.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002692246 TORA  MANDAL Female No  90 91 UR  25  448.00  75.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002781498 AFRIDI  HASSAN Male No  91 92 UR  3  448.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002456919 BIBARTAN  SAHA Male No  92 93 UR  1  446.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002652812 IMRAN ALI LASKAR Male No  93 94 UR  4  446.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002495703 ANWESHA  SAHA Female No  94 95 UR  2  445.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002551354 AISHEE  MANDAL Female No  95  6 96 SC  8  445.00  84.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002722246 AKAS  MONDAL Male No  96  7 97 SC  21  445.00  74.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002584068 SHAMIT KUMAR BISWAS Male No  97  8 98 SC  2  444.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002459804 ANUSHKA  HALDER Female No  98  9 99 SC  1  444.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002552192 SUMITA  MAITRA Female No  99 100 UR  3  443.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002787490 POUNAMITA  BAG Female No  100 101 UR  1  442.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002586896 SHARANYAA  ROY Female No  101 102 UR  7  441.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002850793 PARIJAT  DAS Male No  102  10 103 SC  2  441.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002925533 SAMPADA  MAJUMDER Female No  103 104 UR  12  441.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002539101 SAMPREETI  PAL Female No  104  4 105 OBC-B  17  440.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002676974 PALLABI  MONDAL Female No  105  11 106 SC  3  440.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002718660 BIPASA  DANGAR Female No  106  5 107 OBC-B  7  440.00  78.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002530418 SADIA  HASAN Female No  107 108 UR  5  439.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002757580 ISMAIL  GAYEN Male No  108 109 UR  3  439.00  71.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002564312 SAYAN  MONDAL Male No  109  12 110 SC  3  438.00  58.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002691061 SIYA  SHAW Female No  110 111 UR  7  436.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002688675 DEBAYAN  PAL Male No  111  6 112 OBC-B  1  436.00  73.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002582043 TUHIN  NATH Male No  112 113 UR  9  435.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002592755 RUPAM  KUILA Male No  113 114 UR  9  435.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002471272 HABIBA  TASNIM Female No  114 115 UR  3  435.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002668940 MD SAYED AKHTAR Male No  115 116 UR  11  434.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002772468 MONALI  SARKAR Female No  116 117 UR  13  434.00  71.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002620269 DEBRAJ  BARIK Male No  117 118 UR  12  433.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002755941 SUPARNA  SIKDAR Female No  117  13 119 SC  4  433.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002658183 NAFISA  NAHID Female No  118 120 UR  6  433.00  61.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002581063 RESHME  MANDAL Female No  119  14 121 SC  1  432.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002790750 SOUMYADEEP  

MUKHERJEE

Male No  120 122 UR  9  432.00  71.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002863925 SURAJIT  GHOSH Male No  121 123 UR  4  432.00  70.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002668906 CHRISTEENA  ROY Female No  122 124 UR  1  431.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002695208 TANIA  PARVIN Female No  123  8 125 OBC-A  8  430.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002671207 ANAMIKA  MONDAL Female No  124 126 UR  6  430.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002644879 ANKITA  BERA Female No  124  15 127 SC  12  430.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002470775 SHAANA  SIRAJ Female No  125 128 UR  5  429.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002560978 POUSHALI  CHANDA Female No  126 129 UR  15  428.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002447705 ADITI  BISWAS Female No  127 130 UR  2  428.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002888959 SHURYA SHEKHAR BISWAS Male No  128 131 UR  10  427.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002777102 ABHISHEK  KUMAR Male No  129 132 UR  3  427.00  72.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002597595 ALISHA  PARVIN Female No  130 133 UR  8  427.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002688919 ARANYA  HALDER Male No  131  16 134 SC  5  426.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002854218 SREYOSHI  PAL Female No  132 135 UR  7  426.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002497476 SHOUMITRA  DAS Male No  133 136 UR  11  424.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002630413 TIYASA  DEB Female No  134 137 UR  1  424.00  75.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002494438 MOHAMMED SAHID 

MISTRY

Male No  135 138 UR  3  424.00  52.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002647663 SOHAN  ZAMAN Male No  136 139 UR  7  423.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002545031 MD SOHAIL MONDAL Male No  137 140 UR  6  423.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002446150 SUMAIYA  PARVEEN Female No  138  9 141 OBC-A  2  423.00  58.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002926746 YASMIN  KHATOON Female No  139 142 UR  14  422.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002694006 BARSHA  GHOSH Female No  140 143 UR  1  420.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002662321 PIASA  SAHA Female No  141 144 UR  8  420.00  76.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002469680 BHAGYASREE  SARDAR Female No  142 145 UR  2  420.00  75.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002651454 GEBA  KHATUN Female No  143  7 146 OBC-B  4  419.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002506950 TAMANNA  SAHOO Female No  144  8 147 OBC-B  9  419.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002560859 SUMAIYA  HOSSAIN Female No  145 148 UR  5  419.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002791246 SHRAMANA  SANBUI Female No  146 149 UR  25  419.00  67.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002458803 ALMIN AKTARA ASMIN Female No  147  10 150 OBC-A  8  419.00  65.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002583935 ANANDAMANJARI  

MUKHOPADHYAY

Female No  148 151 UR  2  417.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002842974 SWARNALI  DAS Female No  149  17 152 SC  9  417.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002569921 ARIJIT  BANIK Male No  150 153 UR  5  417.00  73.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002904176 SRIJANI  DE Female No  151 154 UR  14  417.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002916019 EYESEE  PATRA Female No  152 155 UR  4  416.00  72.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002716169 TANIA  ISLAM Female No  153 156 UR  6  416.00  70.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002587995 ADITYA  NASKAR Male No  154  18 157 SC  2  415.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002885756 NIPA  MONDAL Female No  155  19 158 SC  5  414.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002721525 SHUBHRA  BISWAS Male No  156  20 159 SC  7  414.00  72.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002568279 URMILA  KHATUN Female No  157 160 UR  11  414.00  61.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002858411 HAPPY  MISTRY Female No  158  21 161 SC  3  413.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002447586 TANUSHREE  RONG Female No  159  22 162 SC  2  412.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002494390 SUMIT  KARMAKAR Male No  160 163 UR  1  412.00  78.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002473332 RITIKA  KUMARI Female No  161 164 UR  15  412.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002575899 MEGHA  DAS Female No  162 165 UR  4  412.00  62.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002604111 SOUMADIP  SARDAR Male No  163 166 UR  1  412.00  47.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002800605 SREYA  PAUL Female No  164 167 UR  24  411.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002631523 ARYAN  SINGH Male No  165 168 UR  9  411.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002514644 TISHA  BISWAS Female No  166  23 169 SC  2  411.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002487691 SUVABRATA  CHANDRA Male No  167 170 UR  3  411.00  72.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002460978 SNEHA  NAYEK Female No  168 171 UR  21  410.00  89.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002885289 PRANAYA  PATRA Female No  169 172 UR  17  409.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002674380 ATANU  DAS Male No  170 173 UR  9  409.00  77.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002791575 SOWMIK  MONDAL Male No  171  24 174 SC  1  407.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002577283 ANUSHKA  MALLICK Female No  172 175 UR  5  407.00  81.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002466939 SAMADRITA  SARKAR Female No  173 176 UR  12  407.00  75.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002654640 TANIA  GHOSH Female No  174 177 UR  4  407.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002905649 SOURISH  

BANDYOPADHYAY

Male No  175 178 UR  7  406.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002648850 SWETA  OJHA Female No  176 179 UR  5  405.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002681315 ANIKET KUMAR DAS Male No  177  25 180 SC  5  405.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002897168 CHANDANA  ROY Female No  178 181 UR  18  404.00  57.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002502829 AVISHA  BHOWMICK Female No  179 182 UR  14  403.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002574751 PRIANGSHU  DAS Male No  180 183 UR  7  402.00  67.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002650220 SHAHIL  SAMANTA Male No  181 184 UR  13  402.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002656067 PAROMITA  MONDAL Female No  182 185 UR  5  400.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002891542 BUSHRA  KHANAM Female No  183 186 UR  1  400.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002479906 SARMILA  GHOSH Female No  184 187 UR  3  400.00  62.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002492777 SAPTARATHI  SAHA Male No  185 188 UR  8  399.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002486221 RUPSHA  MONDAL Female No  186  26 189 SC  11  399.00  80.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002673774 ANIRBAN  PAUL Male No  187 190 UR  2  396.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002692741 BURHAN  AHAMED Male No  188 191 UR  8  396.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002673702 TRISHANJIT  SARKAR Male No  189 192 UR  7  396.00  78.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002504038 BAISHALI  SHAW Female No  190 193 UR  7  396.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002514101 RAJANYA  DAS Female No  191 194 UR  10  395.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002631599 ALOK  SIKDER Male No  192  27 195 SC  6  395.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002644474 MD JAYED KHAN Male No  193 196 UR  4  393.00  70.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002614508 ANEEK  SARKAR Male No  194  28 197 SC  2  393.00  64.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002494222 ANKIT  BISWAS Male No  195 198 UR  1  393.00  63.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002729980 KOMAL  PRASAD Female No  196 199 UR  11  392.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002563563 DIYA  SARKAR Female No  197 200 UR  2  392.00  74.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002619662 NABANITA  MONDAL Female No  198  29 201 SC  8  391.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002700648 SURAJ  MOLLA Male No  199 202 UR  2  391.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002691429 SAGIR HOSSAIN MONDAL Male No  200  11 203 OBC-A  12  390.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002653542 SAMIK  BISWAS Male No  201 204 UR  5  389.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002620890 DONA  GHOSH Female No  202 205 UR  2  388.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002441427 ANUSHKA  SAHA Female No  203 206 UR  14  388.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002859697 SAMPRITI  ROY Female No  204 207 UR  3  387.00  76.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002728992 TANIA  SAHA Female No  205  30 208 SC  4  387.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002709926 KANGKAN  GABUA Male No  206  31 209 SC  3  387.00  65.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002612861 NAFISA  KHATUN Female No  207  12 210 OBC-A  2  386.00  77.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002550394 MD  KARIM Male No  208 211 UR  6  385.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002716700 TUHINA  KHATUN Female No  209 212 UR  3  385.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002440284 NITOL  SARKAR Male No  210  32 213 SC  5  385.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002718613 RAHUL  SAH Male No  211 214 UR  14  385.00  69.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002853503 SAMIM  AKTAR Male No  212  13 215 OBC-A  3  384.00  64.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002862089 AYANTIKA  DAS Female No  213  33 216 SC  11  383.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002587803 ARJU  DATTA Male No  214 217 UR  3  382.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002661072 SALONI  MURMU Female No  215  1 218 ST  6  382.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002585459 AJAY  JHA Male No  216 219 UR  6  382.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002498996 SAYAN  HALDER Male No  217  34 220 SC  1  382.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002559129 PUSKAR  JODDER Male No  218  35 221 SC  1  381.00  60.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002550308 SUHANA  GHOSH Female No  219  9 222 OBC-B  14  380.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002512537 RIYA  SHARMA Female No  220 223 UR  15  380.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002897190 ANIMESH  ROY Male No  221  36 224 SC  5  380.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002914868 SIMRAN  KUMARI Female No  222 225 UR  2  379.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002627773 SOUMEN  BOSE Male No  223 226 UR  4  379.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002670750 NATASA  YASMIN Female No  224  14 227 OBC-A  2  378.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002680460 SOUJANYA LATE SIMA DAS 

DAS

Male No  225  37 228 SC  10  377.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002914777 SANTOSH  BARMAN Male No  226  38 229 SC  15  377.00  66.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002477651 NANDINI  OJHA Female No  227 230 UR  1  377.00  64.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002600211 VAIBHAVI  DIXIT Female No  228 231 UR  15  376.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002902928 TARANNUM  ARA Female No  229 232 UR  4  376.00  68.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002667483 RICHA  BASU Female No  230 233 UR  11  376.00  55.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002656929 MAAZ  AMIR Male No  231 234 UR  3  373.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002488139 DISHA  CHATTERJEE Female No  232 235 UR  12  372.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002566186 MAROOFA  FIRDAUS Female No  233  15 236 OBC-A  1  372.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002455361 DOLLY  BISWAS Female No  234  39 237 SC  2  372.00  73.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002528996 NIHARIKA  GUPTA Female No  235 238 UR  15  371.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002600216 AAMNA  EJAZ Female No  236 239 UR  1  371.00  63.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002852940 ABHIJIT  DAS Male No  237 240 UR  18  369.00  70.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002612987 CHITTA RANJAN BARIK Male No  238 241 UR  2  369.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002789073 SADIA MUMTAHANA 

JAMAN

Female No  239  16 242 OBC-A  3  368.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002644021 ASHMA  KHATUN Female No  240  17 243 OBC-A  6  368.00  56.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002780723 PRITISH  PRODHAN Male No  241 244 UR  2  367.00  63.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002486575 MEHAK  KHATUN Female No  242 245 UR  3  367.00  57.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002782534 ANUTTAMA  MANDAL Female No  243  40 246 SC  2  365.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002758971 MELISA  ROY Female No  244  41 247 SC  7  364.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002583784 RAJDEEP  SARKAR Male No  245  42 248 SC  1  364.00  69.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002713372 SURANKIT  DEB Male No  246 249 UR  7  363.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002630871 AKASH  PATRA Male No  247  10 250 OBC-B  6  363.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002584129 SOUMYA  BHATTACHARYA Male No  248 251 UR  2  362.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002932505 TANAYA  BANERJEE Female No  249 252 UR  5  361.00  89.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002766516 SHREYA  DAS Female No  250 253 UR  7  360.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002453120 AYAN  SARKAR Male No  251  43 254 SC  1  359.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002638023 SUBRATA  PAUL Male No  252  11 255 OBC-B  12  359.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002610667 SANKIT  DAS Male No  253 256 UR  3  358.00  70.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002536469 ARITRA  GHOSH Male No  254 257 UR  19  358.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002745630 NICE  PARVEEN Female No  255  18 258 OBC-A  8  358.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002767717 KOYEL  PAUL Female No  256  12 259 OBC-B  2  357.00  73.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002566456 PRATHAM  BANERJEE Male No  257 260 UR  7  356.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002587599 SANIYA  KHATOON Female No  258 261 UR  4  355.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002678949 MOONTAHA  KHATUN Female No  259 262 UR  2  354.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002608590 AQUSA Female No  260 263 UR  8  354.00  62.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002861978 SK MD MOIN Male No  261 264 UR  1  353.00  77.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002930005 KHANSA  KHATOON Female No  262 265 UR  1  351.00  72.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002678545 PRIYANKA  SARKAR Female No  263 266 UR  10  350.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002498717 NANDIKA  NATH Female No  264 267 UR  6  347.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002528306 PRIYA  PAUL Female No  265 268 UR  12  346.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002522356 SNEHA  MALAKAR Female No  266 269 UR  8  346.00  65.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002804457 SAINDRIL  GHOSH Male No  267 270 UR  15  345.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002618502 SHEULI  HEMBRAM Female No  268  2 271 ST  9  345.00  57.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002814885 ISHITA  MONDAL Female No  269  44 272 SC  20  342.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002692043 DEBOJIT  PAUL Male No  270 273 UR  4  340.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002908532 ANKUS  PATRA Male No  271 274 UR  7  340.00  54.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002794128 NEHA  PARVIN Female No  272  13 275 OBC-B  17  338.00  50.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002785989 TANMAY  DHALI Male No  273  45 276 SC  2  336.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002559486 GARGI  ADHIKARI Female No  274 277 UR  5  336.00  57.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002510244 ABHIJIT  PAL Male No  275  14 278 OBC-B  6  335.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002929788 SOUMILI  MAITY Female No  276 279 UR  11  335.00  50.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002790454 RESHMA  PARVEEN Female No  277 280 UR  6  331.00  70.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002581419 TANIYA  PAUL Female No  278  15 281 OBC-B  5  330.00  61.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002654623 SRIJA  SARKAR Female No  279 282 UR  8  329.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002520718 MASUFA  ROHAT Female No  280 283 UR  1  327.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002930020 YASMIN  PARVEEN Female No  281 284 UR  1  327.00  55.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002581879 ANKITA  MONDAL Female No  282 285 UR  19  323.00  50.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002619671 PROSTUTI  DALAL Female No  283  16 286 OBC-B  8  320.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002595747 NISHA  SHAW Female No  284  17 287 OBC-B  5  317.00  63.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002895516 MEHWISH  KHAN Female No  285 288 UR  13  317.00  61.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002597479 ESHNA  ROY Female No  286 289 UR  20  316.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002568815 NAJIA HOSSAIN BRISTI Female No  287  19 290 OBC-A  15  312.00  48.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002504770 SAMAPRIYA  MAJUMDER Male No  288  46 291 SC  2  299.00  63.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002559454 MITALI  KHATUN Female No  289  20 292 OBC-A  7  286.00  53.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002709506 SHAKHAWAT  PARVEZ Male No  1  1 1 OBC-A  3  567.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002794603 FIRDOUS  GAIN Male No  3  2 2 OBC-A  24  541.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002778021 MD  SARFARAJ Male No  6  3 3 OBC-A  6  537.00  97.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002866424 ARISHA  NAWAR Female No  24  4 4 OBC-A  7  505.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002883572 JUHINA  ANJUM Female No  65  5 5 OBC-A  9  467.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002888572 MD SAIYAD AHAMMED Male No  83  6 6 OBC-A  5  454.00  67.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002899981 TAWYAFIM AHAMED TAJ Male No  87  7 7 OBC-A  11  450.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002695208 TANIA  PARVIN Female No  123  8 8 OBC-A  8  430.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002446150 SUMAIYA  PARVEEN Female No  138  9 9 OBC-A  2  423.00  58.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002458803 ALMIN AKTARA ASMIN Female No  147  10 10 OBC-A  8  419.00  65.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002691429 SAGIR HOSSAIN MONDAL Male No  200  11 11 OBC-A  12  390.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002612861 NAFISA  KHATUN Female No  207  12 12 OBC-A  2  386.00  77.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002853503 SAMIM  AKTAR Male No  212  13 13 OBC-A  3  384.00  64.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002670750 NATASA  YASMIN Female No  224  14 14 OBC-A  2  378.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002566186 MAROOFA  FIRDAUS Female No  233  15 15 OBC-A  1  372.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002789073 SADIA MUMTAHANA 

JAMAN

Female No  239  16 16 OBC-A  3  368.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002644021 ASHMA  KHATUN Female No  240  17 17 OBC-A  6  368.00  56.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002745630 NICE  PARVEEN Female No  255  18 18 OBC-A  8  358.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002568815 NAJIA HOSSAIN BRISTI Female No  287  19 19 OBC-A  15  312.00  48.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002559454 MITALI  KHATUN Female No  289  20 20 OBC-A  7  286.00  53.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002578661 MANJIRA  ROY Female No  48  1 1 OBC-B  11  476.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002568771 SAYED ANIS UDDIN Male No  72  2 2 OBC-B  6  461.00  68.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002449231 DEBDYUTI  PAUL Female No  86  3 3 OBC-B  7  451.00  80.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002539101 SAMPREETI  PAL Female No  104  4 4 OBC-B  17  440.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002718660 BIPASA  DANGAR Female No  106  5 5 OBC-B  7  440.00  78.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002688675 DEBAYAN  PAL Male No  111  6 6 OBC-B  1  436.00  73.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002651454 GEBA  KHATUN Female No  143  7 7 OBC-B  4  419.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002506950 TAMANNA  SAHOO Female No  144  8 8 OBC-B  9  419.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002550308 SUHANA  GHOSH Female No  219  9 9 OBC-B  14  380.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002630871 AKASH  PATRA Male No  247  10 10 OBC-B  6  363.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002638023 SUBRATA  PAUL Male No  252  11 11 OBC-B  12  359.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002767717 KOYEL  PAUL Female No  256  12 12 OBC-B  2  357.00  73.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002794128 NEHA  PARVIN Female No  272  13 13 OBC-B  17  338.00  50.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002510244 ABHIJIT  PAL Male No  275  14 14 OBC-B  6  335.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002581419 TANIYA  PAUL Female No  278  15 15 OBC-B  5  330.00  61.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002619671 PROSTUTI  DALAL Female No  283  16 16 OBC-B  8  320.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002595747 NISHA  SHAW Female No  284  17 17 OBC-B  5  317.00  63.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002909022 JOYSREE  DAS Female No  9  1 1 SC  7  534.00  88.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002787991 ANIRBAN  SHIT Male No  13  2 2 SC  12  525.00  80.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002900571 NAYAN  ROY Male No  20  3 3 SC  6  511.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002886870 SHREYA  BAPARI Female No  29  4 4 SC  2  496.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002718977 ISHA  SARKAR Female No  44  5 5 SC  2  480.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002551354 AISHEE  MANDAL Female No  95  6 6 SC  8  445.00  84.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002722246 AKAS  MONDAL Male No  96  7 7 SC  21  445.00  74.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002584068 SHAMIT KUMAR BISWAS Male No  97  8 8 SC  2  444.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002459804 ANUSHKA  HALDER Female No  98  9 9 SC  1  444.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002850793 PARIJAT  DAS Male No  102  10 10 SC  2  441.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002676974 PALLABI  MONDAL Female No  105  11 11 SC  3  440.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002564312 SAYAN  MONDAL Male No  109  12 12 SC  3  438.00  58.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002755941 SUPARNA  SIKDAR Female No  117  13 13 SC  4  433.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002581063 RESHME  MANDAL Female No  119  14 14 SC  1  432.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002644879 ANKITA  BERA Female No  124  15 15 SC  12  430.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002688919 ARANYA  HALDER Male No  131  16 16 SC  5  426.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002842974 SWARNALI  DAS Female No  149  17 17 SC  9  417.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002587995 ADITYA  NASKAR Male No  154  18 18 SC  2  415.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002885756 NIPA  MONDAL Female No  155  19 19 SC  5  414.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002721525 SHUBHRA  BISWAS Male No  156  20 20 SC  7  414.00  72.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002858411 HAPPY  MISTRY Female No  158  21 21 SC  3  413.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002447586 TANUSHREE  RONG Female No  159  22 22 SC  2  412.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002514644 TISHA  BISWAS Female No  166  23 23 SC  2  411.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002791575 SOWMIK  MONDAL Male No  171  24 24 SC  1  407.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002681315 ANIKET KUMAR DAS Male No  177  25 25 SC  5  405.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002486221 RUPSHA  MONDAL Female No  186  26 26 SC  11  399.00  80.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002631599 ALOK  SIKDER Male No  192  27 27 SC  6  395.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002614508 ANEEK  SARKAR Male No  194  28 28 SC  2  393.00  64.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002619662 NABANITA  MONDAL Female No  198  29 29 SC  8  391.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002728992 TANIA  SAHA Female No  205  30 30 SC  4  387.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002709926 KANGKAN  GABUA Male No  206  31 31 SC  3  387.00  65.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002440284 NITOL  SARKAR Male No  210  32 32 SC  5  385.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002862089 AYANTIKA  DAS Female No  213  33 33 SC  11  383.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002498996 SAYAN  HALDER Male No  217  34 34 SC  1  382.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002559129 PUSKAR  JODDER Male No  218  35 35 SC  1  381.00  60.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002897190 ANIMESH  ROY Male No  221  36 36 SC  5  380.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002680460 SOUJANYA LATE SIMA DAS 

DAS

Male No  225  37 37 SC  10  377.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002914777 SANTOSH  BARMAN Male No  226  38 38 SC  15  377.00  66.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002455361 DOLLY  BISWAS Female No  234  39 39 SC  2  372.00  73.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002782534 ANUTTAMA  MANDAL Female No  243  40 40 SC  2  365.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002758971 MELISA  ROY Female No  244  41 41 SC  7  364.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002583784 RAJDEEP  SARKAR Male No  245  42 42 SC  1  364.00  69.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002453120 AYAN  SARKAR Male No  251  43 43 SC  1  359.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002814885 ISHITA  MONDAL Female No  269  44 44 SC  20  342.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002785989 TANMAY  DHALI Male No  273  45 45 SC  2  336.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002504770 SAMAPRIYA  MAJUMDER Male No  288  46 46 SC  2  299.00  63.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002661072 SALONI  MURMU Female No  215  1 1 ST  6  382.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002618502 SHEULI  HEMBRAM Female No  268  2 2 ST  9  345.00  57.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


